DATASHEET
F4P32152AR/Issue01/02.26
Product SpecificationArbor to fit
32-152m Holesaws
Product Ref: F4P32152AR
Technical Features:
•	 Steel construction for added durability
•	 Hardened mandrel for long thread life
•	 Standard Thread Pattern - Made to international holesaw
standards (32-152mm)
•	 7/16“ Hex quick release shank
•	 80mm HSS Pilot Drill
•	 118° split point pilot bit
•	 Fast and easy to engage and disengage hole saw
•	 Suitable for Stainless Steel, Ferrous and non-Ferrous metals,
wood & plastic
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without
notice and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
28 x 13mm Ø
L
Di
a
Ø
Colour Black/Silver
Compliance UKCA, CE
Drill Shank Type Hex Quick Release
Guarantee 1 Year
Material Steel
Suitable for Holesaws Ø32 to 152mm
Supplied With Pilot Drill
Type Arbor
Weight 0.246kg
Diameter Ø 36mm
Length 137mm
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765 570  •  f4p-products.com  •       @F4Pinfo